

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 13641 OF 2024

Rupali Rajendra Kadam ...Appellant
Vs.
Mr. Sudhakar Mahadev Kadam & Ors. ...Respondents

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 10216 OF 2024
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 10217 OF 2024

Ms. Chinmayee Ghag i/by Zastriya for the Appellant.
Ms. Nishigandha Kadam for Respondent No. 1A.

CORAM : ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.
DATE : 13TH DECEMBER, 2024

P.C.:-

1. Learned Counsel for the Appellant seeks time to file rejoinder.
2. Stand over to 29th January, 2025.

(ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.)